QUADRO DE CUBACAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 03
estach | oistancia | “3l® | SR | VOEVE | VOLUME | voL ACMULADO | VoL ACMOLACO | D& WASSA
0+0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+10.00 10.00 0.32 2.07 1.61 10.36 1.61 10.36 8.75
1+0.00 10.00 0.35 1.48 3.37 17.75 498 28.11 2313
1+10.00 10.00 0.36 153 3.56 15.07 8.54 43.18 34.63
2+0.00 10.00 0.13 1.63 246 15.81 11.00 58.99 47.99
2+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.02 0.66 18.23 11.66 771.22 65.56
3+0.00 10.00 0.00 247 0.01 2245 11.67 99.67 88.00
3+10.00 10.00 0.09 257 0.46 2522 1213 124.89 112.77
4+0.00 10.00 0.37 1.83 2.31 21.99 14.44 146.88 132.44
4+10.00 10.00 0.98 1.08 6.72 14.52 21.16 161.40 140.24
5+0.00 10.00 6.87 0.19 39.23 6.32 60.39 167.72 107.32
5+10.00 10.00 9.57 0.00 82.21 0.93 142.60 168.65 26.05
6+0.00 10.00 6.62 0.00 80.97 0.00 223.57 168.65 -54.93
6+10.00 10.00 3.28 0.00 49.54 0.00 273.11 168.65 -104.47
7+0.00 10.00 0.61 0.79 19.48 3.94 292.60 172.59 -120.00
7+10.00 10.00 0.01 1.68 3.09 12.32 295.69 184.91 -110.77
8+0.00 10.00 0.72 152 3.61 15.96 299.30 200.87 -98.43
8+10.00 10.00 128 1.40 10.00 14.60 309.30 21547 -93.83
9+0.00 10.00 0.63 143 9.57 14.15 318.88 229.62 -89.26
9+10.00 10.00 0.49 1.44 5.61 14.33 324.49 243.95 -80.54
10+0.00 10.00 0.52 142 5.06 14.32 329.55 258.27 -71.28
10+10.00 10.00 0.21 1.90 3.62 16.61 333.17 274.87 -58.30
11+0.00 10.00 0.02 212 113 20.04 334.30 294.92 -39.39
11+10.00 10.00 0.61 151 3.14 18.15 337.45 313.06 -24.38
12+0.00 10.00 1.65 1.30 11.31 14.08 348.76 327.14 -21.61
12+10.00 10.00 2.30 122 19.72 12.65 368.48 339.79 -28.69
13+0.00 10.00 2.38 1.31 23.38 12.66 391.86 35245 -39.42
13+10.00 10.00 2.39 127 23.87 12.88 415.73 365.33 -50.40
14+0.00 10.00 1.81 1.25 21.04 12.59 436.77 377.92 -58.85
14+10.00 10.00 225 122 20.32 12.38 457.09 390.30 -66.79
15+0.00 10.00 115 1.66 17.03 14.43 47412 404.73 -69.39
15+10.00 10.00 0.53 1.01 8.41 13.35 482.52 418.07 -64.45
16+0.00 10.00 0.54 1.00 5.32 10.06 487.85 428.13 -59.72
16+10.00 10.00 0.40 1.07 4.67 10.37 492.52 438.50 -54.02
17+0.00 10.00 0.23 1.99 313 15.31 495.65 453.81 -41.85
17+10.00 10.00 0.51 218 3.67 20.88 499.32 474.69 -24.64
18+0.00 10.00 0.79 212 6.46 21.53 505.78 496.22 -9.56
18+10.00 10.00 1.18 1.36 9.81 17.43 515.60 513.65 -1.94
19+0.00 10.00 3.03 1.07 20.89 12.20 536.48 525.85 -10.63
19+10.00 10.00 412 0.97 35.71 10.24 572.20 536.09 -36.11
20+0.00 10.00 441 1.09 42.63 10.30 614.82 546.39 -68.44
20+10.00 10.00 3.84 1.25 4122 11.69 656.05 558.07 -97.97
21+0.00 10.00 1.96 151 28.97 13.82 685.02 571.89 -113.13
21+10.00 10.00 0.54 275 12.48 21.29 697.50 593.19 -104.31
22+0.00 10.00 0.00 297 2.68 28.59 700.17 621.77 -78.40
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